Maxline 2
Thermal Imaging Solutions
for Manufacturing
For automated Process Control and
Process Inspection applications
The Maxline 2 infrared thermal imaging platform
+
Ircon specialized Image Processing and Analysis software

Certified
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications and Ordering Information
TYPICAL MAXLINE 2 SYSTEM COMPONENTS
(Other components may be selected to suit your application)
	 Maxline 2	 Maxline 2	 Maxline 2	 Maxline 2	  Maxline 2
	 Image	 Preform	 Torpedo Car	 Torpedo Car	  Thermal Seal
	 Analysis	 Inspection	Inspection System* 	 Inspection System*	 Checking
	  System**	  System	  (Single Camera)	 (Dual Camera)	     System**
Camera 	 XL-0250	 XL-2500	 XL-0500	 XL-0500	 XL-0250
Lens 	 XL02	 XL03	 XL01	 XL01	 XL02
Processor 	 X2P01	 X2P02	 X2P01	 X2P01	 X2P02
Software 	 X2S3	 X2PR	 X2TC	 X2TC	 X2SC
Outputs 	 X2RB1	 X2S6	 Internal	 Internal	 Internal
Enclosure  	 	 	 X2EEAP	 X2EEAP
Accessories 1  	 X2485	 	 X2B	 X2B
Accessories 2  	 	 	 X2AHHD	 X2AHHD
Cable*** 	 25' (7.6m)	 25' (7.6m)	 200' (61m)	 200' (61m)	 25' (7.6m)
MODEL NUMBERS
CAMERA and RANGE
	 XL-0250N	-20-250°C     (-4-482°F) 	 (8-14 micron)
	 XL-0500N 	0-500°C         (32-950°F) 	 (8-14 micron)
	 XL-1200N 	100-1200°C  (212-2200°F) 	(10.58+/- .37 micron)
	 XL-2500N	400-2500°C  (752-4532°F) 	(8 micron)
LENS
	 XL01 	 13 mm (68° x 51° FOV)
	 XL02 	 25 mm (34° x 25° FOV)
	 XL03 	 50 mm (17° x 12.5° FOV)
	 XLCF 	 50 mm Close Focus Dist. 5.25"-10.5" (133-267mm)
PROCESSOR
	 X2P01 	 Industrial Operator Interface
	 X2PO2 	 Embedded Processor Box
SOFTWARE
	 X2S3 	 Image Analysis Software
	 X2PR 	 Preform Inspection Software
	 X2TC 	 Torpedo Car Inspection Software
	 X2SC 	 Thermal Seal Checking Software
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
	 X2EEAP 	 Environmental Enclosure & Air Purge Accessory
	 X2B 	 Blower, Filter, Blower Piping for Air Purge Accessory
	 X2AHHD 	 50-ft. Hose & Hardware for Air Purge Accessory
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
	 X2RB1 	 I/O Relay Module (use with X2P01 processor)
	 X2RB2 	 I/O Relay Module (use with X2P02 processor)
	 X2485 	 RS-485 Card (dual port)
	 X2MON 	 Monitor/Keyboard/Mouse kit (for use with X2P02)
	 X2S6 	 4 Ch. Analog Output Card (for Preform Software Only)
CAMERA SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
	 Accuracy 	XL-025N - 2°C or 2% of reading whichever is greater
	 	 XL-0500N, XL-1200N, XL-2500N - 1% of full scale
	 NedT (NET) 	0.3°C @ 30°C with F/1.4 Lens for 0-250°C Range
	 	 1.0°C @ 30°C with F/1.4 Lens for 0-500°C Range
	 Analog Video 	 NTSC @ 60Hz.